VALE STABLES LIMITED, TROON COTTAGE
LONG MARSTON, STRATFORD UPCN AVON

WARWICKSHIRE CV37 8RG

T.01789 766533
E. OFFICE@VALESTABLES.COM

W. WWWVALESTABLES.COM

Internal Stables

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT) 2022

Front Panels inc. lower door
Doorway offset to one side, for central door + £15.00

Size Softwood Hardwood
(3.0m) 10’ FRONT PANEL £560.00 £705.00
(3.3m) 11’ FRONT PANEL £580.00 £750.00
(3.6m) 12’ FRONT PANEL £610.00 £795.00
(3.9m) 13’ FRONT PANEL £650.00 £835.00
(4.2m) 14’ FRONT PANEL £685.00 £990.00
EXTRA/ Ft £38.00 £45.00

Partitions - 4’ timber and 3°6” grill (galvanised)

(3.0m) 10’ PARTITION £480.00 £720.00
(3.3m) 11’ PARTITION £520.00 £760.00
(3.6m) 12° PARTITION £550.00 £805.00
(3.9m) 13’ PARTITION £590.00 £850.00
(4.2m) 14’ PARTITION £620.00 £895.00
EXTRA/ Ft £38.00 £45.00

Partitions - All timber

(3.0m) 10’ SOLID PANEL £590.00 £855.00
(3.3m) 11’ SOLID PANEL £644.00 £930.00
(3.6m) 12’ SOLID PANEL £698.00 £1010.00
(3.9m) 13’ SOLID PANEL £752.00 £1085.00
(4.2m) 14> SOLID PANEL £806.00 £1150.00

EXTRA/ Ft £54.00 £80.00

Plastic

£595.00
£640.00
£685.00
£730.00
£775.00
£45.00

£540.00
£585.00
£630.00
£675.00
£720.00
£45.00

£620.00
£690.00
£760.00
£830.00
£900.00
£70.00



VALE STABLES LIMITED, TROON COTTAGE
LONG MARSTON, STRATFORD UPCN AVON
WARWICKSHIRE CV37 8RG

VALE STABLES

T.01789 766533
E. OFFICE@VALESTABLES.COM
W WWWNVALESTABLES.COM

Internal Stables

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT) FEBRUARY 2022

Options

SLIDING DOOR £180.00
TOP DOOR /GRILL / ANTI-WEAVE £150.00
LOWER DOOR & FRAME £330.00
TACK ROOM DOOR & FRAME £330.00
METAL TACK ROOM DOOR & FRAME £340.00
SWIVEL MANAGER £165.00
TOP GRILL ONLY (3°6”) £38.00/FT
HAYRACK £125.00

EASY FILL EXT HATCH £75.00



