Internal Stables

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT) 2022

Front Panels inc. lower door

Doorway offset to one side, for central door + £15.00

Size	Softwood	Hardwood	Plastic
(3.0m) 10' FRONT PANEL	£560.00	£705.00	£595.00
(3.3m) 11' FRONT PANEL	£580.00	£750.00	£640.00
(3.6m) 12' FRONT PANEL	£610.00	£795.00	£685.00
(3.9m) 13' FRONT PANEL	£650.00	£835.00	£730.00
(4.2m) 14' FRONT PANEL	£685.00	£990.00	£775.00
EXTRA/ Ft	£38.00	£45.00	£45.00
Partitions - 4' timber and 3'6" grill (galvanised)			
(3.0m) 10' PARTITION	£480.00	£720.00	£540.00
(3.3m) 11' PARTITION	£520.00	£760.00	£585.00
(3.6m) 12' PARTITION	£550.00	£805.00	£630.00
(3.9m) 13' PARTITION	£590.00	£850.00	£675.00
(4.2m) 14' PARTITION	£620.00	£895.00	£720.00
EXTRA/ Ft	£38.00	£45.00	£45.00
Partitions - All timber			
(3.0m) 10' SOLID PANEL	£590.00	£855.00	£620.00
(3.3m) 11' SOLID PANEL	£644.00	£930.00	£690.00
(3.6m) 12' SOLID PANEL	£698.00	£1010.00	£760.00
(3.9m) 13' SOLID PANEL	£752.00	£1085.00	£830.00
(4.2m) 14' SOLID PANEL	£806.00	£1150.00	£900.00
EXTRA/ Ft	£54.00	£80.00	£70.00



Internal Stables

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT) FEBRUARY 2022

Options

SLIDING DOOR	£180.00
TOP DOOR / GRILL / ANTI-WEAVE	£150.00
LOWER DOOR & FRAME	£330.00
TACK ROOM DOOR & FRAME	£330.00
METAL TACK ROOM DOOR & FRAME	£340.00
SWIVEL MANAGER	£165.00
TOP GRILL ONLY (3'6")	£38.00/FT
HAYRACK	£125.00
EASY FILL EXT HATCH	£75.00